Stop

CHRIS MARTIN 00473

Del Date
06/23/12

06/28/12

07/02/12

07/02/12

Payroll

07/06/12

$

Reference
691945

693132

687952

674741

3,467.09

Account
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL

07/13/12

06/21 - 07/02/12

Stop Name

RIVERA

HUNTER

STREIB

KNOWLES

Labor
Weights
Advances
Wire

City State
MURPHY TX

MIDLAND X

BOISE ID

BOISE ID

2,311.40
19.00
(1,000.00)

wviwmn nn

1,330.40

%
$1,234.26
S 791.92
S 929.33
S 706.37
$1,111.83
S 200.13
S 196.39
S 540.97

S 67.29

$5,778.49



